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RACINE COUNTY 
LAND & WATER CONSERVATION COMMITTEE 

- 2024 MEETING SCHEDULE - 
 

Meetings are generally held on the 1ST Monday of the month. 
**Effective July 2024, meetings will be held on the 3rd Monday of the month at 6 pm or following the Economic 

Development and Land Use Planning Committee meeting, if said meeting runs past 6 pm. 

 

 
Meetings are held in the Ives Grove Office Complex Auditorium 

14200 Washington Avenue, Sturtevant, WI  53177 
 

 

 
 

Monday, February 5, 2024 @ 6:00p.m. 
 

 Monday, March 4, 2024 @ 6:00p.m. 
 

 Monday, April 1, 2024 @ 6:00p.m. 
 

 Monday, May 6, 2024 @ 6:00p.m. 
 

    Monday, June 3, 2024 @ 6:00p.m. 
 

 Monday, July 15, 2024 @ 6:00p.m. 
 

                                                        Monday, August 19, 2024 @ 6:00p.m. 
 

     Monday, September 16, 2024 @ 6:00p.m. 
 

                                                        Monday, October 21, 2024 @ 6:00p.m. 
 

 Monday, November 18, 2024 @ 6:00p.m. 
 

 Monday, December 16, 2024 @ 6:00p.m. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


